SLIM RELAY MODULE 2CO 12VAC/VDC
-Compact &amp; thin design
-Variety of Operating Voltages.
-High switching current : up to 8A at 24VDC/250VAC
-low coil power consumption.
-LED Indication on Coil activation.
-No requirement on polarity of input voltage
- Possibility of Jumpering Multiple slim relays together

Min. Wire Size - Solid(AWG) 24 AWG
Max. Wire Size - Solid(AWG) 12 AWG
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
CSR2S-
12UYA
2CO 12 VAC/VDC Slim
Relay With Pluggable
Relay Rail Mount
1 14 x 94.5 x 101 10
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
SCS0.5/3 Electricians Screwdriver for slotted
screws 10
ECAP 35/15 End Cap in Polyamide suitable for
Din 35-15 rails 100